C
L
D
-D
S
7
8
 R

range
cri
base order codes
min. luminous flux
@ 550 ma
2-step order code 4-step order code
min typ group
flux
(lm) @
85 °c
flux
(lm) @
25 °c*
chromaticity
region
chromaticity
region
5000 K
70 75
Q4 2260 2560
50H
CXA1820-0000-000N00Q450H
50F
CXA1820-0000-000N00Q450F
R2 2420 2741 CXA1820-0000-000N00R250H CXA1820-0000-000N00R250F
R4 2600 2916 CXA1820-0000-000N00R450H CXA1820-0000-000N00R450F
80 ---
p4 1965 2226
50H
CXA1820-0000-000N0Hp450H
50F
CXA1820-0000-000N0Hp450F
Q2 2100 2379 CXA1820-0000-000N0HQ250H CXA1820-0000-000N0HQ250F
Q4 2260 2560 CXA1820-0000-000N0HQ450H CXA1820-0000-000N0HQ450F
R2 2420 2741 CXA1820-0000-000N0HR250H CXA1820-0000-000N0HR250F
90 95
N4 1710 1937
50H
CXA1820-0000-000N0UN450H
50F
CXA1820-0000-000N0UN450F
p2 1830 2073 CXA1820-0000-000N0Up250H CXA1820-0000-000N0Up250F
p4 1965 2226 CXA1820-0000-000N0Up450H CXA1820-0000-000N0Up450F
4000 K
70 75
Q2 2100 2379
40H
CXA1820-0000-000N00Q240H
40F
CXA1820-0000-000N00Q240F
Q4 2260 2560 CXA1820-0000-000N00Q440H CXA1820-0000-000N00Q440F
R2 2420 2741 CXA1820-0000-000N00R240H CXA1820-0000-000N00R240F
80 ---
p4 1965 2226
40H
CXA1820-0000-000N0Hp440H
40F
CXA1820-0000-000N0Hp440F
Q2 2100 2379 CXA1820-0000-000N0HQ240H CXA1820-0000-000N0HQ240F
Q4 2260 2560 CXA1820-0000-000N0HQ440H CXA1820-0000-000N0HQ440F
90 95
N2 1590 1801
40H
CXA1820-0000-000N0UN240H
40F
CXA1820-0000-000N0UN240F
N4 1710 1937 CXA1820-0000-000N0UN440H CXA1820-0000-000N0UN440F
p2 1830 2073 CXA1820-0000-000N0Up240H CXA1820-0000-000N0Up240F
3500 K
80 ---
p4 1965 2226
35H
CXA1820-0000-000N00p435H
35F
CXA1820-0000-000N00p435F
Q2 2100 2379 CXA1820-0000-000N00Q235H CXA1820-0000-000N00Q235F

range
cri
base order codes
min. luminous flux
@ 550 ma
2-step order code 4-step order code
min typ group
flux
(lm) @
85 °c
flux
(lm) @
25 °c*
chromaticity
region
chromaticity
region
3000 K
80 ---
p4 1965 2226
30H
CXA1820-0000-000N00p430H
30F
CXA1820-0000-000N00p430F
Q2 2100 2379 CXA1820-0000-000N00Q230H CXA1820-0000-000N00Q230F
Q4 2260 2535 CXA1820-0000-000N00Q430H CXA1820-0000-000N00Q430F
90 ---
m4 1485 1682
30H
CXA1820-0000-000N0Um430H
30F
CXA1820-0000-000N0Um430F
N2 1590 1801 CXA1820-0000-000N0UN230H CXA1820-0000-000N0UN230F
N4 1710 1937 CXA1820-0000-000N0UN430H CXA1820-0000-000N0UN430F
p2 1830 2073 CXA1820-0000-000N0Up230H CXA1820-0000-000N0Up230F
93 95
m2 1380 1563
30H
CXA1820-0000-000N0Ym230H
30F
CXA1820-0000-000N0Ym230F
m4 1485 1682 CXA1820-0000-000N0Ym430H CXA1820-0000-000N0Ym430F
N2 1590 1801 CXA1820-0000-000N0YN230H CXA1820-0000-000N0YN230F
2700 K
80 ---
p2 1830 2073
27H
CXA1820-0000-000N00p227H
27F
CXA1820-0000-000N00p227F
p4 1965 2226 CXA1820-0000-000N00p427H CXA1820-0000-000N00p427F
Q2 2100 2379 CXA1820-0000-000N00Q227H CXA1820-0000-000N00Q227F
90 ---
m2 1380 1563
27H
CXA1820-0000-000N0Um227H
27F
CXA1820-0000-000N0Um227F
m4 1485 1682 CXA1820-0000-000N0Um427H CXA1820-0000-000N0Um427F
N2 1590 1801 CXA1820-0000-000N0UN227H CXA1820-0000-000N0UN227F
N4 1710 1937 CXA1820-0000-000N0UN427H CXA1820-0000-000N0UN427F
93 95
K4 1290 1436
27H
CXA1820-0000-000N0YK427H